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The restaurant from Abuja offers 41 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average 3,218 §.
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Rice Dishes

JOLLOF RICE 300 N
Non {lcoholic Drinks

FANTA 200 N
Side Orders

POUNDED YAM 300 N
Fish

CAT FISH 1,000 N
Dessert

PLANTAIN 4,100 N
Main Course

PORRIDGE BEANS 300 N

Tempura

ASSORTED 200 N
Meat

COW LEG 400 N
Pizza 0 26Cm

SEMO 300 N
Swallow

GARRI 300 N
Swallows

AMALA 300 N

Special Soups

AFANG SOUP 7,000 N
Meat/Tish Varieties

DRY FISH 500 N
Just Meai

GOAT MEAT 300 N
Country Sides

WHITE BEANS 300 N
Soups &mp;Amp; Salads
STEW 15,000 N
Bagel Ravors

WHEAT 300 N
Favorite Tunch Portions
SMOKED CHICKEN 500 N
Ingredients Used

BEEF 100 N
Soft Drinkis

WATER 100 N
COCA-COLA 200 N
Popular Products

EDIKAIKONG 7,000 N
OFADA RICE 800 N
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Protein
COW TONGUE
KPONMO

300 N
200 N

These Types Of Dishes dire

Being Served
CHICKEN
FISH

Meals

WHITE RICE & BEANS
TUWO RICE
AGIDI & MOI-MOI

500 N
300 N

300 N
300 N
300 N

Soups

EGUSI SOUP

GBEGIRI

SMALL POT OF EGUSI
LARGE POT OF EGUSI
LARGE POT EFO-RIRO
SMALL POT EFO-RIRO
BANGA

PEPPER SNAIL & KPONMO

OGBONO SOUP WITH
ASSORTED & BEEF

EWEDU
OKRO

8,000 N
4,000 N

6,000 N
12,000 N
10,000 N

5,000 N
10,000 N
10,000 N

12,000 N

3,000 N
10,000 N
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{Ashakie’s Kitchen

Studiez Garden Garki I, Abuja , Opening Hours:
FCT , Nigeria, Abuja
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