





https://menulist.menu Studiez Garden Garki II, Abuja , FCT , Nigeria, Abuja

	3	F	4	f
1	6	F.		1
	10		1	1
		900	de	

Rice Dishes		Special Soups		
JOLLOF RICE	300 N	AFANG SOUP	7,000 N	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Meat/Fish Varieties		
FANTA	200 👭	DRY FISH	500 N	
Side Orders		Just Meat		
POUNDED YAM	300 N	GOAT MEAT	300 ₦	
Fish		Country Sides		
CAT FISH	1,000 👭	WHITE BEANS	300 ₦	
Dessert		Soups & Amp; Amp; Salads		
PLANTAIN	4,100 N	STEW	15,000 👭	
Main Course		Bagel Flavors		
PORRIDGE BEANS	300 N	WHEAT	300 ₦	
Tempura		Favorite Lunch Portions		
ASSORTED	200 👭	SMOKED CHICKEN	500 N	
Meat		Ingredients Used		
COW LEG	400 N	BEEF	100 ₦	
Pizza O 26Cm		Soft Drinks		
SEMO	300 N	WATER	100 ₩	
P		COCA-COLA	200 ₦	
Swallow	200 N	Donular Oroducts		
GARRI	300 ₩	Popular Products EDIKAIKONG	7 000 N	
Swallows		OFADA RICE	7,000 N 800 N	
AMALA	300 \	O. A.B.A. MOL		

	F	1	f
April 1		-	1
		7	1
	300	-	

Protein		Soups	
COW TONGUE	300 ₩	EGUSI SOUP	8,000 👭
KPONMO	200 ₦	GBEGIRI	4,000 N
~ ~ ~ ~		SMALL POT OF EGUSI	6,000 N
These Types Of Dishes Are		LARGE POT OF EGUSI	12,000 ₦
Being Served		LARGE POT EFO-RIRO	10,000 ₦
CHICKEN	500 N	SMALL POT EFO-RIRO	5,000 N
FISH	300 ₦	BANGA	10,000 N
		PEPPER SNAIL & KPONMO	10,000 ₦
Meals		OGBONO SOUP WITH ASSORTED & BEEF	12,000 N
WHITE RICE & BEANS	300 ₦	EWEDU	3,000 ₦
TUWO RICE	300 \		10,000 N
AGIDI & MOI-MOI	300 \	OKRO 10,	



Ashake's Kitchen

Studiez Garden Garki II, Abuja , FCT , Nigeria, Abuja **Opening Hours:**

Made with menulist.menu